VIA
AMOS-3007
Ultra-compact fanless system
for embedded industrial
applications ideally suited for
demanding environments
Industrial Systems x86
Features

Weight 1kg (2.2lbs)
Compliance CE, FCC, UKCA (w/o LTE & Wi-Fi), pre-scan for E-Mark
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
AMOS-3007-1Q15A0 Intel® Atom® Quad Core CPU @
1.5GHz
1.5GHz Intel® Atom® Quad Core CPU with TPM support, fanless cooling system with 2 HDMI,
2 USB 3.0, 2 Lockable USB 2.0, 2 COM, DIO, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 3 M.2 slots, SIM card slot,
9~36V DC-in power
Optional Accessories
Power Accessories
Part Number Description
99G63-020776 AC-to-DC adapter, DC 12V/5A, 60W
99G33-02032C Power cord, 180cm, USA type
99G33-02033C Power cord, 180cm, Europe type
99G33-02034C Power cord with PSE mark, 180cm for Japan market
Front Panel External I/O Back Panel External I/O
Ethernet
HDMIDIO
Mic-in
Line-out
DC-in USB 3.0
USB 2.0COM
Antenna HolesPower Button
Red HDD LED
Green Power LED
SATA SSD/HDD Accessories
Part Number Description
AMOS-3007-SS00A0 SATA SSD cable + screw pack
Wireless Accessories
Part Number Description
EMIO-8530-00A0 Wi-Fi & Bluetooth M.2 module with two antennas and assembly kit
EMIO-8570-00A0 4G LTE mobile broadband M.2 module with antenna and assembly kit (Worldwide)
EMIO-8570-01A0 4G LTE mobile broadband & GPS M.2 module with two antennas and assembly kit (Worldwide)
* All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Update: Oct. 17, 2023. www.viatech.com
Dimensions Packing List
Items
AMOS-3007 system
2-pole Phoenix plug to DC jack
Screw pack for mounting
Screw pack for M.2 modules
Rubber feet pack
Thermal pad pack for M.2 modules
and DDR4 SODIMM
12
6m
m
48.5mm
170mm
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
VIA Technologies:
  AMOS-3700-1Q15A0